
NYS USBC Youth Team Tournament Results - Region 4

Scratch Division
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
Spares R Overrated AMF Strike N Spare 825 858 868 2551
Raphael Rucker, Terry Miller Jr, Alex Mowers, Gavin Skinner *Advance to state finals
WGCNSESM AMF Strike N Spare 843 773 810 2426
Split Happens 281 Bowl 756 724 740 2220
Tucking Fenpin Green Lakes Lanes 723 702 789 2214
Lakeview Alley Cats Lakeview Lanes 687 807 683 2177
281 Bowl 281 Bowl 724 699 746 2169
Pin Ticklers Flamingo Bowl 756 698 702 2156
Gingers Plus One Flamingo Bowl 680 656 699 2035
Smart Fellows + a Haynes B'ville Sports Bowl 710 709 609 2028
Team TAC-UP Flamingo Bowl 741 641 625 2007
CNY Power Sports 281 Bowl 613 653 688 1954
281 Pro Shop 281 Bowl 623 653 661 1937
Aspareiguess Flamingo Bowl 580 639 682 1901
3 Hornets and a Bear Green Lakes Lanes 571 620 685 1876
Frosty Acres 281 Bowl 569 617 628 1814
The Bowling Bros Flamingo Bowl 624 525 554 1703
We-R-Ready 281 Bowl 532 543 551 1626
Cortlanes Cortlanes 490 505 521 1516
Murdock Excavation 281 Bowl 332 353 429 1114

Class A (651-900)
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch TotalHDCP Grand Total
Spares R Overrated AMF Strike N Spare 825 858 868 2551 405 2956

*Advanced in Scratch
Split Happens 281 Bowl 756 724 740 2220 558 2778
Bently Murphy, Tyler Seymour, John Bishop Jr, Tyler Paige *Advance to State Finals
281 Bowl 281 Bowl 724 699 746 2169 597 2766
Tyler Thomas, Reed Smith, Landon Smith, Matthew Wells *Advance to State Finals
Tucking Fenpin Green Lakes Lanes 723 702 789 2214 516 2730
Pin Ticklers Flamingo Bowl 756 698 702 2156 567 2723
WGCNSESM AMF Strike N Spare 843 773 810 2426 213 2639
Lakeview Alley Cats Lakeview Lanes 687 807 683 2177 429 2606
Aspareiguess Flamingo Bowl 580 639 682 1901 663 2564
Team TAC-UP Flamingo Bowl 741 641 625 2007 441 2448

Class B (451-650)
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch TotalHDCP Grand Total
Smart Fellows + a Haynes B'ville Sports Bowl 710 709 609 2028 219 2247
Landon Goodfellow, Cody Smart, Quadair Haynes, Dayton Goodfellow *Advance to State Finals
Gingers Plus One Flamingo Bowl 680 656 699 2035 174 2209
Teghan Flynn, Ashlee LaVeck, Tanner Gist, Mykey Hatherill *Advance to State Finals
281 Pro Shop 281 Bowl 623 653 661 1937 195 2132
Frosty Acres 281 Bowl 569 617 628 1814 294 2108
3 Hornets and a Bear Green Lakes Lanes 571 620 685 1876 219 2095
CNY Power Sports 281 Bowl 613 653 688 1954 141 2095
The Bowling Bros Flamingo Bowl 624 525 554 1703 369 2072
We-R-Ready 281 Bowl 532 543 551 1626 201 1827



Class C (450 and under)
Team Name Center Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Scratch TotalHDCP Grand Total
Cortlanes Cortlanes 490 505 521 1516 18 1534
Mackenzie Robbins, Alina Brown, Robert Robbins, Adam Mrozowski *Advance to State Finals
Murdock Excavation 281 Bowl 332 353 429 1114 273 1387
Khloe McGrath, Maya Coombs, Maddox Preston, Trinity Preston *Advance to State Finals


